
Rockbridge Horse Show
Class # Class Name # Entries Place

001 Saddle Seat Equitaton - 17 & Under 2 1
001 Saddle Seat Equitaton - 17 & Under 2

002 Open Pleasure Driving 6 1
002 Open Pleasure Driving 2
002 Open Pleasure Driving 3
002 Open Pleasure Driving 4
002 Open Pleasure Driving 5
002 Open Pleasure Driving 6

003 Open Pleasure Pony 4 1
003 Open Pleasure Pony 2
003 Open Pleasure Pony 3
003 Open Pleasure Pony 4

004 ASB  Junior/Novice Five-Gaited 1 1

005 Open Walk/Trot - 12 & Under 3 1
005 Open Walk/Trot - 12 & Under 2
005 Open Walk/Trot - 12 & Under 3

006 ASB  Juvenile Three-Gaited Park 1 1

007 Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 2 1
007 Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 2

008 ASB  Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park 3 1
008 ASB  Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park 2
008 ASB  Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park 3

009 ASB  Show Pleasure - Novice Horse 3 1
009 ASB  Show Pleasure - Novice Horse 2
009 ASB  Show Pleasure - Novice Horse 3

010 ASB  Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited 2 1
010 ASB  Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited 2

011 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 6 1
011 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 2
011 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 3
011 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 4
011 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 5
011 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 6



011A Juvenile Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving 1 1

012 Open Go As You Please 7
012 Open Go As You Please 1
012 Open Go As You Please 2
012 Open Go As You Please 3
012 Open Go As You Please 4
012 Open Go As You Please 5
012 Open Go As You Please 6

013 Amateur Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 1 1

014 ASB Western Country Pleasure 6 1
014 ASB Western Country Pleasure 2
014 ASB Western Country Pleasure 3
014 ASB Western Country Pleasure 4
014 ASB Western Country Pleasure 5
014 ASB Western Country Pleasure 6

015 ASB  Amateur Three-Gaited Park 1 1

016 ASB  Country Pleasure Driving 2 1
016 ASB  Country Pleasure Driving 2

017 ASB  Open Park Pleasure 3 1
017 ASB  Open Park Pleasure 2
017 ASB  Open Park Pleasure 3

018 ASB  Five-Gaited Pleasure 3 1
018 ASB  Five-Gaited Pleasure 2
018 ASB  Five-Gaited Pleasure 3

019 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 2 1
019 ASB Country Pleasure - Novice Horse 2

020 Junior/Novice Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 2 1
020 Junior/Novice Roadster Pony (52" & Under) 2

021 ASB  Five-Gaited Country Pleasure 1 1

022 Lead Line (8 & Under) 6 1
022 Lead Line (8 & Under) 1
022 Lead Line (8 & Under) 1
022 Lead Line (8 & Under) 1
022 Lead Line (8 & Under) 1
022 Lead Line (8 & Under) 1



023 Saddle Seat Equitaton Championship - 17 & Under 2 1
023 Saddle Seat Equitaton Championship - 17 & Under 2

024 Pleasure Pony Championship 3 1
024 Pleasure Pony Championship 2
024 Pleasure Pony Championship 3

025 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship 5 1
025 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship 2
025 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship 3
025 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship 4
025 Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship 5

025A Juvenile Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship 1 1

026 ASB  Juvenile Show Pleasure 2 1
026 ASB  Juvenile Show Pleasure 2

027 ASB  Amateur Three-Gaited Park Championship 1 1

028 Roadster Pony Under Saddle 1 1

029 ASB  Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park Championship 3 1
029 ASB  Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park Championship 2
029 ASB  Junior/Novice Three-Gaited Park Championship 3

030 ASB  Country Pleasure Driving Championship 2 1
030 ASB  Country Pleasure Driving Championship 2

030A ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse Championship 3 1
030A ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse Championship 2
030A ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse Championship 3

031 ASB  Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited 2 1
031 ASB  Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited 2

032 ASB  Hunter Country Pleasure 3 1
032 ASB  Hunter Country Pleasure 2
032 ASB  Hunter Country Pleasure 3

033 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure 7
033 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure 1
033 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure 2
033 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure 3
033 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure 4



033 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure 5
033 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure 6

034 Amateur Roadster Pony Championship (52" & Under) 1 1

035 ASB  Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Championship 1 1

036 Go As You Please Championship 4 1
036 Go As You Please Championship 2
036 Go As You Please Championship 3
036 Go As You Please Championship 4

037 ASB Show Pleasure Driving 1 1

038 Open English Pleasure 3 1
038 Open English Pleasure 2
038 Open English Pleasure 3

039 ASB  Adult Country Pleasure 3 1
039 ASB  Adult Country Pleasure 2
039 ASB  Adult Country Pleasure 3

040 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Championship 3 1
040 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Championship 2
040 Open Walk/Trot 12 & Under Championship 3

041 ASB  Five-Gaited Country Pleasure Championship 1 1

042 ASB  Juvenile Country Pleasure 2 1
042 ASB  Juvenile Country Pleasure 2

043 Open Roadster Horse 1 1

044 ASB  Junior/Novice Five-Gaited Championship 1 1

045 English Pleasure Championship 1 1

046 ASB  Hunter Country Pleasure Championship 3 1
046 ASB  Hunter Country Pleasure Championship 2
046 ASB  Hunter Country Pleasure Championship 3

047 ASB  Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship 2 1
047 ASB  Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship 2

048 Roadster Pony Under Saddle Championship (AHHS Medallion) 0



049 ASB  Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship 3 1
049 ASB  Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship 2
049 ASB  Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship 3

050 Juvenile Roadster Pony Championship (52" & Under) (AHHS Medallion) 1 1

051 ASB  Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship 2 1
051 ASB  Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship 2

052 Open Roadster Horse Championship 1 1

053 ASB  Show Pleasure Driving Championship 1 1

054 ASB  Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Championship 2 1
054 ASB  Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Championship 2

055 Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle (AHHS Medallion) 0

056 ASB  Park Pleasure Championship 2 1
056 ASB  Park Pleasure Championship 2

057 ASB  Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Championship 2 1
057 ASB  Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Championship 2

058 ASB  Three-Gaited Park Stake 0

059 ASB  Western Country Pleasure Championship 6 1
059 ASB  Western Country Pleasure Championship 2
059 ASB  Western Country Pleasure Championship 3
059 ASB  Western Country Pleasure Championship 4
059 ASB  Western Country Pleasure Championship 5
059 ASB  Western Country Pleasure Championship 6

060 Open Pleasure Driving Championship 3 1
060 Open Pleasure Driving Championship 2
060 Open Pleasure Driving Championship 3

061 ASB  Open Three-Gaited Stake 2 1
061 ASB  Open Three-Gaited Stake 2

062 ASB  Adult Country Pleasure Championship 3 1
062 ASB  Adult Country Pleasure Championship 2
062 ASB  Adult Country Pleasure Championship 3

063 Open Roadster Pony Stake 2 1
063 Open Roadster Pony Stake 2



064 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure Championship 6 1
064 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure Championship 2
064 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure Championship 3
064 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure Championship 4
064 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure Championship 5
064 ASB  Adult Show Pleasure Championship 6

065 ASB  Open Five-Gaited Stake 0

166



Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name
Direct Efect Katelyn Smith Laura Guise
Stonecrof First Impression Rebecca Shields Elizabeth Gentry

Martn A.V.D. Slothoeve Shirley Trail Sharon Ratlif
Flashy Heir Bobby Burgess Wanda Hensley
AW Code Of Conduct Kathy Humphries Myra Williams
Pisgah's Wallstreet Wish Leslie Melvin Gerald & Lynn McKinney
Royal Crests Cosmic Stone Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys
I Am The Storm Sandra Brown Sandra Brown

Sparkling Shiver Naomi Hess Leslie Melvin
Princess Serena Emma Townley Leslie Melvin
Supreme Rapture Jenna Ball Walnut Tree Farm
Miss Rebel Pony Justce Race-Waller Jenny Race

Nuty Guy Sandra Brown Connie Jessee

Kalarama's McDreamy Finley Nelson Jennifer & Finley Nelson
Cindy Lou Who Sarah Scearce Rebecca Shields
Direct Efect Bailey Anne Bosman Laura Guise

Hillside's American Elizabeth Gentry Elizabeth Gentry

Crystal Creek's Duchess Caitlin Abi-Saab Phil & Debbie Geisel
Knolland Liberty Bell Cassidy Roach Cassidy Roach

Seven Crowns Troy Bosman Sue Nifong
Master Grey Khari Ryder Laura Bumgarner
Heir's Fireproof Kendra Hamilton Kendra Hamilton

Danny Ocean Jennifer Crozier Brook & Jennifer Crozier
The Perpetual Moton Machine Melinda Barber Warden Melinda Warden
HS The New York Times Best Seller Aida Jones Joe McKinney

Imperial Assets Alex Sandifer Patricia Maxey
Locust Grove's Big Kat Angie Fields Abigail Prat

Honor Society Kathy Humphries Kathy Humphries
Wayland Blues Carol Cofman Carol Cofman
Bry-Den's Boom Town Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle
Ken-Mar Angelina Cheryl Rhoton Cheryl Rhoton
Heartland Independence Wanda Hensley Wanda Hensley
Crystal Creek's Cold Ice Stephanie Williams Stephanie Williams



Romeo's Seneca Warrior Lindsey Vincent Lindsey Vincent

Miss Rebel Pony Justce Race-Waller Jenny Race
Yes Sir Morgan Troupeter Meadow Wood Stables
Lenore's Gillisippi Two Jenna Ball Walnut Tree Farm
Coca Cola Goes to Town Katelyn Smith Darrell Crosswhite
Anton van der Breesendiek Alice Eanes Alice Eanes
Highly Contagious Lee Woodson Lee Woodson
Cosmic Sunfre Judy Gandarillas Judith Gandarillas

The Bid Caller Tom Kirby Teresa Brown

Winsdown Wellington Suzanne Heizer William Heizer
CH Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner
Southwind's Winning  Title Delaney Najar Delaney Najar
Cosmic Sunfre Judy Gandarillas Judith Gandarillas
Steel Illusion Emma Townley Emma Townley
Corporate Casanova Travis King Travis King

Lookin' Hot Adrian Lawrence Adrian & Johnny Lawrence

Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
Magic's Captain Jack Darlene Stoots Darlene Stoots

Limonada Rosada Bill Shifet Bill Shifet
Joyful Noise Troy Bosman Sue Nifong
Bring-It On Home Eduardo Villa B & A Saddlebreds

Total Refecton Delaney Najar Carol Smith
Cosmic Venus Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Ellington-Mullins
Rebel On The Run Ashley Greer Debbie Olson & Ashley Greer

Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong
Lenore's Gillisippi Two Angie Fields Walnut Tree Farm

Radiant's Wild Afair Zach Dillon Zach Dillon
Heartland Impressive Victory Tom Kirby Tom Kirby & Teresa Brown

Moonlight and Mistletoe Julie Martn Julie Martn

Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Reid Wilson Tommy Barron
Kody Evan Heizer Evan Heizer
Daisy Kensie Heizer Kensie Heizer
Lenore's Gillisippi Two Lusa Bush Walnut Tree Farm
Susie Q Ellie Engleman Kimberly Humphreys
Sparkling Shiver Alexa Williams Leslie Melvin



Direct Efect Katelyn Smith Laura Guise
Stonecrof First Impression Rebecca Shields Elizabeth Gentry

Sparkling Shiver Naomi Hess Leslie Melvin
Supreme Rapture Jenna Ball Walnut Tree Farm
Princess Serena Emma Townley Leslie Melvin

Honor Society Kathy Humphries Kathy Humphries
Bry-Den's Boom Town Sandy Zirkle Sandy Zirkle
Heartland Independence Zach Dillon Wanda Hensley
Wayland Blues Carol Cofman Carol Cofman
Crystal Creek's Cold Ice Stephanie Williams Stephanie Williams

Romeo's Seneca Warrior Lindsey Vincent Lindsey Vincent

Seaside Heights Aida Jones Joe McKinney
Spek Daniella Perera Stephanie & Daniella Perera

Lookin' Hot Adrian Lawrence Adrian & Johnny Lawrence

Knolland Liberty Bell Cassidy Roach Cassidy Roach

Seven Crowns Troy Bosman Sue Nifong
Heir's Fireproof Kendra Hamilton Kendra Hamilton
Master Grey Khari Ryder Laura Bumgarner

Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Tommy Barron Tommy Barron
Magic's Captain Jack Darlene Stoots Darlene Stoots

HS The New York Times Best Seller Aida Jones Joe McKinney
The Perpetual Moton Machine Melinda Barber Warden Melinda Warden
Danny Ocean Jennifer Crozier Brook & Jennifer Crozier

I Don't Dance Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Ellington-Mullins
Tornado's Wild At Heart Ashley Hunt Ashley Hunt

Remember That Night Brooke Peery Brooke Peery
Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong
Cosmic Sunfre Judy Gandarillas Judith Gandarillas

The Winter Rose Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous
Rev It Up Erin Fiore Erin Fiore
The Perpetual Moton Machine Melinda Barber Warden Melinda Warden
Easily Amused Sheila Jenkins The Mary Land Farm
Fabulosity Laura Crof Laura Crof



The Bay Lily Alex Sandifer Kathie Constable
Fox Grape's First Consul Alexandra Bay Vicki Williams

The Bid Caller Tom Kirby Teresa Brown

Hillside's American Elizabeth Gentry Elizabeth Gentry

Lenore's Gillisippi Two Jenna Ball Walnut Tree Farm
Coca Cola Goes to Town Katelyn Smith Darrell Crosswhite
Yes Sir Morgan Troupeter Meadow Wood Stables
Highly Contagious Lee Woodson Lee Woodson

Royal Crests Cosmic Stone Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys

Anton van der Breesendiek Shirley Trail Alice Eanes
Winsdown Wellington Bill Heizer William Heizer
Newline's Sweet Fortune Bill Shifet Bill Shifet

Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Leah B. Wilson Tommy Barron
Buckingham Afair Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous
Toast Me Ashley Painter Ashley Painter

Cindy Lou Who Sarah Scearce Rebecca Shields
Direct Efect Bailey Anne Bosman Laura Guise
Kalarama's McDreamy Finley Nelson Jennifer & Finley Nelson

Moonlight and Mistletoe Julie Martn Julie Martn

CH Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner
Guilty As Charged Laina Pollard Laina Pollard

Appariton Dr. Jennifer Edens Dr. Jennifer Edens

Nuty Guy Sandra Brown Connie Jessee

Winsdown Wellington Bill Heizer William Heizer

Remember That Night Brooke Peery Brooke Peery
Welcome To The Jungle Heather Armstrong Heather Armstrong
Cosmic Sunfre Judy Gandarillas Judith Gandarillas

CH Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Carlin Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner
Guilty As Charged Laina Pollard Laina Pollard

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS



Total Refecton Delaney Najar Carol Smith
Rebel On The Run Ashley Greer Debbie Olson & Ashley Greer
Cosmic Venus Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Ellington-Mullins

Crystal Creek's Duchess Caitlin Abi-Saab Phil & Debbie Geisel

Seaside Heights Aida Jones Joe McKinney
Spek Daniella Perera Stephanie & Daniella Perera

Appariton Dr. Jennifer Edens Dr. Jennifer Edens

Royal Crests Cosmic Stone Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys

Tornado's Wild At Heart Ashley Hunt Ashley Hunt
I Don't Dance Dana Ellington-Mullins Dana Ellington-Mullins

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

Joyful Noise Troy Bosman Sue Nifong
Bring-It On Home Eduardo Villa B & A Saddlebreds

Locust Grove's Big Kat Angie Fields Abigail Prat
Imperial Assets Alex Sandifer Patricia Maxey

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

Cosmic Sunfre Judy Gandarillas Judith Gandarillas
CH Mountainview's Supreme Ruler Laura Bumgarner Laura Bumgarner
Winsdown Wellington Suzanne Heizer William Heizer
Southwind's Winning  Title Delaney Najar Delaney Najar
Steel Illusion Emma Townley Emma Townley
Corporate Casanova Travis King Travis King

AW Code Of Conduct Kathy Humphries Myra Williams
Martn A.V.D. Slothoeve Shirley Trail Sharon Ratlif
Flashy Heir Bobby Burgess Wanda Hensley

Our Aurora Borealis Leslie Melvin Terry Gordon & Leslie Melvin
Kentucky Chrome Troy Bosman John Ginther Trust LLC

Buckingham Afair Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous
Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz Leah B. Wilson Tommy Barron
Toast Me Ashley Painter Ashley Painter

Radiant's Wild Afair Zach Dillon Zach Dillon
Heartland Impressive Victory Tom Kirby Tom Kirby & Teresa Brown



Fox Grape's First Consul Alexandra Bay Vicki Williams
Easily Amused Sheila Jenkins The Mary Land Farm
The Perpetual Moton Machine Melinda Barber Warden Melinda Warden
Fabulosity Laura Crof Laura Crof
Rev It Up Erin Fiore Erin Fiore
The Winter Rose Chelista Linkous Chelista Linkous

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS



Trainer Name
Karin Folkers
Margaret Gardiner

Shirley Trail
Bobby Burgess
Heads Up Riding
Leslie Melvin
Kimberly Humphreys
Sandra Brown

Leslie Melvin
Leslie Melvin
Kim Banner Osborne
Jen Race

Sandra Brown

Heads Up Riding
Margaret Gardiner
Karin Folkers

Margaret Gardiner

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Don Rhoton

Karin Folkers
Khari Ryder
Kendra Hamilton

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Nancy Troutman
Heads Up Riding

Margaret Gardiner
Kim Banner Osborne

Heads Up Riding
Don Rhoton
Sandy Zirkle
Sandra Brown
Bobby Burgess
Danny & Nancy Troutman



Don Rhoton

Jen Race
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Kim Banner Osborne
Karin Folkers
Shirley Trail
Shirley Trail
Judith Gandarillas

Teresa Brown

William Heizer
Khari Ryder
Shirley Trail
Judith Gandarillas
Leslie Melvin
Shirley Trail

Danny & Nancy Troutman

Tommy Barron
Sandra Brown

Bill Shifet
Karin Folkers
Bobby Burgess

Shirley Trail
Dana Mullins
Leslie Melvin

William Heizer
Kim Banner Osborne

Bobby Burgess
Tom Kirby

Shirley Trail

Tommy Barron
William Heizer
William Heizer
Kim Banner Osborne
Kimberly Humphreys
Leslie Melvin



Karin Folkers
Margaret Gardiner

Leslie Melvin
Kim Banner Osborne
Leslie Melvin

Heads Up Riding
Sandy Zirkle
Bobby Burgess
Don Rhoton
Danny & Nancy Troutman

Don Rhoton

Heads Up Riding
Heads Up Riding

Danny & Nancy Troutman

Don Rhoton

Karin Folkers
Kendra Hamilton
Khari Ryder

Tommy Barron
Sandra Brown

Heads Up Riding
Nancy Troutman
Danny & Nancy Troutman

Dana Mullins
Ashley Hunt.

Brooke Peery
William Heizer
Judith Gandarillas

Chelista Linkous
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Nancy Troutman
Austn Reese
Laura Crof



Margaret Gardiner
Leslie Melvin

Teresa Brown

Margaret Gardiner

Kim Banner Osborne
Karin Folkers
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Shirley Trail

Kimberly Humphreys

Shirley Trail
William Heizer
Bill Shifet

Tommy Barron
Chelista Linkous
Ashley Painter

Margaret Gardiner
Karin Folkers
Heads Up Riding

Shirley Trail

Khari Ryder
Heads Up Riding

Jan Gun

Sandra Brown

William Heizer

Brooke Peery
William Heizer
Judith Gandarillas

Khari Ryder
Heads Up Riding



Shirley Trail
Leslie Melvin
Dana Mullins

Danny & Nancy Troutman

Heads Up Riding
Heads Up Riding

Jan Gun

Kimberly Humphreys

Ashley Hunt.
Dana Mullins

Karin Folkers
Bobby Burgess

Kim Banner Osborne
Margaret Gardiner

Judith Gandarillas
Khari Ryder
William Heizer
Shirley Trail
Leslie Melvin
Shirley Trail

Heads Up Riding
Shirley Trail
Bobby Burgess

Leslie Melvin
Karin Folkers

Chelista Linkous
Tommy Barron
Ashley Painter

Bobby Burgess
Tom Kirby



Leslie Melvin
Austn Reese
Nancy Troutman
Laura Crof
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Chelista Linkous


